University of Birmingham

Course list

If you are looking to update your professional skills, then short courses could be for you. Some courses are assessed and carry accreditation while
others offer a Certificate of Attendance.

Courses are delivered by some of the UK's most respected clinicians and health professionals. Our website is updated regularly so please keep checking for new
announcements, or sign up to our short course newsletter to receive updates straight to your inbox.

Courses available

Core Urological Practice
Wednesday 6th February - Wednesday 10th July 2013

15th Annual Paediatric Dermatology Course
Monday 20th - Friday 24th May 2013

Child Protection Training for Senior Clinicians’ .
Wednesday 29th - Thursday 30th May 2013 -

A guide to managing Osteoporosis in primary care
Tuesday 4th June 2013

An Introduction to Oral Anticoagulation Management
Wednesday 5th June 2013

Management of DVT and Pulmonary Embeolism within primary care
Monday 10th - Tuesday 11th June 2013

Diploma in Occupational Medicine
Monday 10th - Friday 14th June 2013

Managing Endocrine disorders in primary care
Tuesday 25th June 2013

Oral Anticoagulation Management for Health Care Assistants and Assistant Practitioners
Wednesday 26th June 2013

Introduction to CBT for Occupational Health Professionals
Wednesday 3rd - Thursday 4th July 2013
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